
Player Name W 1 2 3 H Hits AB BA RBIOBP SlugGm

Mixed Nuts - Fall 2008 - Bethesda Community Park As of: 11/21/2008
Last 3 Games

R.McCoy 9 17 27 > 7M13 0 0 0512 6/6 1.0000.630 0.630 0.815

L.Brown 9 11 25 # 7F32 2 2 027 4/6 0.6670.440 0.481 0.680

T.McCoy 10 25 31 > 24M40 2 1 5910 7/10 0.7000.806 0.818 1.645

J.Chappell 9 12 28 # 6F56 0 0 0012 5/10 0.5000.429 0.429 0.429

L.Britt 10 9 26 # 6F 5 0 036 1/9 0.1110.346 0.452 0.462

C.Davis 9 12 26 # 8F 1 0 0012 3/10 0.3000.462 0.481 0.462

C.Joyce 6 14 19 7F 0 0 0212 3/4 0.7500.737 0.737 0.842

S.Kahle 9 6 22 # 5F 3 1 005 1/7 0.1430.273 0.360 0.364

E.Kasmier 9 14 25 > 5M 2 1 0112 3/5 0.6000.560 0.593 0.680

C.Sprague 7 11 19 8M 1 0 236 1/4 0.2500.579 0.600 1.053

   R.Richardson 3 3 6 1F3 2 0 003 2/2 1.0000.500 0.625 0.500

   N.Mapp 2 4 4 5M10 0 0 004 n/a n/a1.000 1.000 1.000

   J.Paulk 3 3 6 4F28 1 0 012 1/3 0.3330.500 0.571 0.667

   G.Eckhart 1 2 3 2M 0 0 011 2/3 0.6670.667 0.667 1.000

   D.Fire 2 4 6 4M 0 0 013 1/3 0.3330.667 0.667 0.833

   J.Fiscella 3 6 7 5M 0 0 024 n/a n/a0.857 0.857 1.143

   L.Frazier 1 3 3 2M 0 0 111 3/3 1.0001.000 1.000 2.333

   D.Harris 2 1 4 0M 0 0 010 n/a n/a0.250 0.250 0.500

   C.Ingalls 1 0 1 0M 0 0 000 0/1 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000

   P.Isern 1 3 3 1M 0 0 030 n/a n/a1.000 1.000 2.000

   D.Johnson 3 3 8 0M 0 0 012 1/3 0.3330.375 0.375 0.500

   N.Jones 1 2 3 3M 0 0 011 n/a n/a0.667 0.667 1.000

   D.Koroscil 1 3 4 3M 0 0 012 3/4 0.7500.750 0.750 1.000

   D.Lindeke 3 5 8 0M 0 0 023 n/a n/a0.625 0.625 0.875

   Ta.Miller 1 2 3 4M 0 0 101 n/a n/a0.667 0.667 1.667

   M.Nichols 1 1 2 0M 0 0 001 1/2 0.5000.500 0.500 0.500

   D.Paulk 1 3 4 1M 0 0 003 3/4 0.7500.750 0.750 0.750

   C.Starnes 1 3 3 1M 0 0 003 3/3 1.0001.000 1.000 1.000

Team Totals 10 19 128 40 5 9 182 326 0.558 0.7940.583 119

(Men's Average:  0.667  -  Women's Average:  0.443)
In order for a player to be considered eligible for a Batting Championship his/her total Games Batted

must be no less than (1) under the Team Total.  A ">" or "#" means that you currently qualify.

Team by Season - MN
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Next Game Times

Batting Leaders RBI Leaders Slugging LeadersOn Base Percentage

Mixed Nuts - Fall 2008
Average Score 12 - 8119-79

Fall 2008 (6-4-0) High=19
W 17 3- Grace Fellowship 
W 14 5- Switchbacks 
W 17 0- Sonny's 
L 10 13- Opti-Mystics 
W 19 10- Bethesda UMC 
L 8 12- Misfits 
L 0 13- Misfits 
W 14 10- Grace Fellowship 
L 3 10- Ball Busters 
W 17 3- Grace Fellowship 

Average Score 12 - 8119 79-4

T.McCoy 0.80640
R.McCoy 0.63013
E.Kasmier 0.560

T.McCoy 2440
C.Sprague 8
R.McCoy 713

T.McCoy 1.64540
R.McCoy 0.81513
E.Kasmier 0.680

T.McCoy 0.81840
R.McCoy 0.63013
E.Kasmier 0.593

C.Davis 0.462
L.Brown 0.44032
J.Chappell 0.42956

C.Davis 8
C.Joyce 7
L.Brown 732

L.Brown 0.68032
L.Britt 0.462
C.Davis 0.462

C.Davis 0.481
L.Brown 0.48132
L.Britt 0.452


